BELMONT PARK WORKOUT TAB (September 22, 2024)

%Pharoah Fawcett c.2 Rice L
%G. T. Sonia c.2 Noda O
eAleah Aleah c.3 Ryerson J

***Awesome Annmarie m.7 Jacobson D

***Banishing g.4 Jacobson D
Bells Beach .3 Brown C
Carlin Contention c.2 Ryerson J

Coast Along g.4
Deuteronomy c.3

Fines Creek c.2 Ryerson J
Gaga's Hamsome f.2 Barker E

Glint g.3 Ribaudo R
***Grace's Time f.4 Barker E
Howling Wind f.2

***|cy Reply m.5 Ferraro J
***|rish Jackson m.5 Noda O
***|ron Man Ira g.3 Dutrow, Jr. R
Juilta f.2 Duggan D
Marty's Gal f.2 Terranova, Il J
Motown Express ¢.2 Duggan D
Nikki Brainburst .3 Handal R

One Good Raison f.3 Rice L
Outsource c.2 Dutrow, Jr. R
Pistol Hip Sam c.2 Terranova, Il J
Secret Rules g.7 Giangiulio M
Shipsational g.5 Barker E
***Silardi 9.7 Jacobson D

Statesman c.2
Three Nines Fine f.2

eUnbridled Bomber h.5 Ryerson J
Widow f.3 Barker E
Will of a Womanne f.2  Morley T
4F

%Scarlet Strike f.2 Pletcher T
%Somerset f.2 Pletcher T
%Marquet Legacy c.2  Ryerson J
%Adriatic Dream c.2 Handal R
Aaraj g.4 Dutrow, Jr. R
**Accelerina f.4 Rodriguez R
Act of Congress m.5 Levine B
Always a Warrior g.3 David C
Annie Goodbody f.2 Reynolds P
Ari's Magic c.3 Clement C
Army Proud c.2 Sharp J
Aunt Nona f.3 Kimmel J
Backside Buzz g.4 Atras R
Bam's Bliss Kiss f.2 Duggan D
Barrage 9.6 Handal R
Be Like Clint g.5 Abreu F
Beach Blanket g.3 Noda O
Bernietakescharge .3  Schettino D
Bernt Again f.4 Schettino D
Bobby Bob c.2 Ryerson J
e***Borletti (IRE) g.4 Dutrow, Jr. R
Bourbon Serengeti .3 Cox B

Campaign Secret f.2
Candy Quest f.2

Terranova, Il J

Capital Idea c.3 Clement C
Capital Spending f.3 Abreu J
Carson's Run c.3 Clement C

***Cees Get Degrees g.6 Potts W
***Classic Creation c.4 Terranova, Il J

***Classic Mark g.5 Sharp J
Coinage 9.5 Casse M
Create Trouble g.4 Atras R
Creed's Vision c.2 Morley T
Dancing Dakotah f.2 David C
***Dangerous Ride g.4 Kantarmaci |
Dare's Edge g.2 Atras R
Daw Samaa c.2 Noda O
Dimensionality .2 Terranova, Il J
Dio Romano c.2 Giddings M
Drake's Passage c.4 Clement C
***Dreaming of Carli f.4 Barker E
Dreampoint 9.6 Sells R

Dripping Gold g.5

Drive Thru g.3 Atras R

Final Verdict c.4 Barker E
***Elowers for Me f.3 Ryerson J
***E|uid Situation 9.5 Terranova, Il J
***Eorced Errors g.3 Atras R

Fort Washington h.5
Fortuna Mia .2
Francesco Clemente (IRE) h.5

Rice L
Brown C

Free Dance c.2 Handal R
Freud's Fancy .3 Nevin M
Friend Ofthe Devilc.2 ~ Martin C
Georgia Magic c.2 Handal R
***Giant's Audible f.2 Rodriguez R
Global Charmer f.2 Rice L
Golden Note .3

***Good Mission f.3 Atras R
Griffin's Wharf ¢.2 Morley T
***Hamilton's Way ¢.3  Handal R
***Hatch g.5 Begg J
***Humstinger g.3 Chichakly A

***'mhavingamoment f.4 Mott W

In the Chase c.2 David C

Je T'adore f.2 Handal R
***Jemography g.8 Rodriguez R
Jerry's Out ¢.2 Rodriguez R

**Kant Beat the Rock g.6 Jacobson D

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

Dirt training - Fast

08/16/24 MTH CIm40000(40-30)nw2/L Fin7
08/29/24 SAR CIm16000-c Fin3

08/24/24 SAR Aoc62500nw2$/x-N Fin7
07/12/24 SAR WiltonB -135k Fin5

McGaughey Il C 08/23/24 CNL Alw70000nw1/x Finl
McGaughey Il C 07/20/24 CNL Msw Fin6

08/30/24 SAR Msw Fin6
08/24/24 SAR Mcl50000 Fin3

08/11/24 SAR CIm40000 Fin5
06/30/24 BAQ CIm14000nw3/L Fin3
07/27/24 SAR Msw Fin7

08/23/24 SAR Mcl30000 Fin4

08/28/24 SAR CIm32000 Finl
05/27/24 FL GWBarkerB -50k Fin6
09/07/24 LRL SOC 8000/12500 Fin8

McGaughey Il C 08/31/24 SAR Msw Fin7

08/23/24 SAR Aoc80000cnd-N Fin5
07/11/24 SAR Mcl30000 Fin10

09/02/24 PRX SOC 25000/25000 Fin2
09/03/24 FL CIm11000(11-9)nw2/L Fin2
08/23/24 SAR Alw95000nw1$/x Fin10
05/06/24 FL Alw26500nw2/L Fin5
08/22/24 SAR Msw Finl

03/30/24 GP CutlerBayB -125k Fin7
08/16/24 SAR Msw Fin3

07/27/24 SAR Msw Fin10

08/05/24 ELP Alw73000nw1/x Fin8
08/25/24 SAR Msw Fin3

08/31/24 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin7
08/23/24 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin2
08/24/24 SAR Mcl50000 Fin7

08/28/24 SAR Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin5
08/22/24 SAR Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin2

08/14/24 SAR SOC 50000 - N Fin6
08/08/24 SAR Mcl75000 Fin2

09/02/24 MTH Aoc20000nw1$/x-N Fin3
08/25/24 SAR Msw Fin7

08/31/24 KD NshvIDbyG3 -3100k Fin2
08/28/24 SAR CIm32000-c Fin3
08/23/24 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin3
09/01/24 SAR CIlm16000 Fin4

08/30/24 CNL Aoc50000nw2/x Fin7
08/22/24 CNL Alw70000nw1/x Finl

09/02/24 SAR Msw Fin8
08/28/24 SAR CIm32000-c Fin2

08/03/24 SAR Aoc62500nw2$/x-N Fin6
08/11/24 SAR Mcl20000 Fin6
07/21/24 SAR Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin12

McGaughey Il C 09/07/24 KD Aoc80000nw2/x-N Finl

09/01/24 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin3
11/17/23 LRL Aoc62500(62.5-50)nw1/x-N Finl
06/07/24 SAR Aoc62500nw2$/x Finl1l
08/31/24 SAR Mcl20000-c Fin5

McGaughey Il C 09/01/24 SAR BBaruchL -150k Fin3

08/18/24 SAR BltnLndngB -150k Fin5
01/27/24 GP WLMcKntG3 -200k Finl
09/02/24 SAR Msw Fin5

09/02/24 SAR Msw Fin9
09/02/24 SAR Msw Fin5

01/20/24 TAM Msw Fin4
08/28/24 SAR Mcl40000-c Fin3

09/01/24 KD Alw190000nw1/x Fin6é
08/29/24 SAR CIm10000-c Fin2

01/05/24 AQU Alw82000nw1$/x Fin4
08/25/24 SAR FunnyCideB -200k Fin4

03/21/24 AQU CIm32000 Fin7
08/17/24 SAR Msw Fin10
07/12/24 SAR CIm20000 Fin5

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:36.90 B
:38.18B
:36.25B
:37.50 B
:38.46B
:37.88B
:38.58B
:37.49B
:37.01B
:38.58 B
:38.17B
:37.12B
:38.10B
:39.21B
:38.67B
:38.18B
:38.22B
:37.88B
:38.21B
:38.00 B
:38.81B
:37.00B
:38.22B
:38.21B
:38.20B
:39.11B
:38.49B
:37.01B
:37.88B
:36.25B
:39.70B
:37.00B

:149.67 B
:149.67B
:51.60 B
:51.89B
:50.62 B
:51.01B
:54.54 B
:47.00B G
:50.29 B
:50.32B
:50.47 B
:50.11B
:50.00 B
:149.89 B
149.32B
:149.81B
148.42B
149.29B
149.29B
:51.60 B
146.61 B
:49.00 B
:149.48 B
146.90B G
:149.42 B
:48.63 B
:50.29 B
:148.01B
:149.52 B
:48.75B
:149.83 B
:50.85 B
:147.66 B G
:47.00BG
:51.40B
:48.00 B
:50.89 B
:149.48 B
147.60B G
:149.42 B
149.61BG
149.17B
:48.98 B
:50.88 B
:52.01B
149.26 B
:149.30B
:50.21B
:148.13B
:50.37B
:50.00 B
:50.47 B
:51.13B
:149.90 B
:51.89B
:50.11B
:52.11B
:51.60B
:50.55 B
:148.86 B
149.32B
:51.55B
147.60B G
:50.32B
:149.37B
:50.43 B
:149.81B
:149.27B
:50.10 B

4F

Kay Cup f.2

Kaymus f.3

Kerry f.4

King Express c.2
L'Antharis (FR) h.5
Lady Firefoot m.6
Lady Milagro m.5
Laird of Magnolia g.2
Letter Perfect c.3

Li'l Lang c.3

Liberty Central c.3
***|incoln Hawk (IRE) g.6
Looks First f.3

Lough Currane c.2
Mighty Glory g.3

Millie Jean f.4
Montauk Mystique f.4
Moody Girl f.2

***My Angel f.4

My Shea D Lady .3
Mystifying f.3

Nadette (FR) m.5
***Notah c.4
Nyquistador c.2

O P Firecracker g.5
***Qcean Atlantique g.7
Ohana Honor r.4
Oklahoma Smoke f.2
Olympic Dreams g.5
***Pamplona Red f.3
Papa Paulie P c.2
***Paxsational c.4
Peony f.3

Pookie f.2

Porosity c.2

***Prince James ¢.7
Quality Chic g.4
Rachel's Rock m.5
Relative Value (GB) c.2
Rocked Out c.2
***Rocket and Roll g.4
Rodeo Star .2

Royal Bobbie f.2
Royal Event f.2

Run Don't Walk f.2
***Run of the House g.2
Ruse g.6

Salvation c.2

Sandy Sweet Tooth g.3
***Scherzando g.6
Scottish Lassie f.2
Sell Something g.5
Shakin the Belle g.4
She's a Gamer f.2
Sherman's Marlin f.3
Showrunner ¢.2
***Snowy Evening .4
Solo Vincere .2
***Squire Creek g.4
Stonewall Star f.4
**Sun and Wind f.3
Take the Gold g.3
Tap It Easy c.2
***That'sthefactjack f.3
***The Bullion Bomber (IRE) g.4
Three B's c.2
Tomorrow's Wish g.3
***Tres Aries .2
***True Connection g.3
***Union Express g.4
Unwoke f.2

Ushaf.2

Valid Connection c.2
Vino Paella f.2

Wave f.2

**\Way to Be Marie .3
Winter's Ghost g.5
Work Away f.2

Wrap and Send c.2
Yayi Nikolle f.2
Yougottahavehope f.2

SF

***Balthazar g.4
Chris's Song c.2
Coach Umbria c.2
Damage c.2
***Dancing Rinca g.5
***Exclusive c.2
eFort Nelson c.2
Lao Way g.3
Street View f.3
eSubito .2

Volt c.2

Abreu J
Levine B
Sharp J
Casse M
Mott W
Giddings M
Martin C
Reynolds P
Clement C
Abreu J
Quick P
Jacobson D
Rice L
Terranova, 11 J
Schettino D
Weaver G
Miceli M
Giddings M
Maker M
David C

08/30/24 SAR Msw Fin3

08/30/24 SAR SOC 50000/35000 Fin9
07/25/24 SAR CaressG3 -200k Fin10
09/05/24 CNL Msw Fin3

07/26/24 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin2
09/02/24 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin7
08/23/24 SAR SmrtNFncyL -150k Fin4

08/01/24 SAR Msw Fin5

08/21/24 SAR Alw95000nw1$/x Fin2
08/25/24 SAR AlbanyB -250k Fin3
08/17/24 SAR Aoc62500nw2$/x-N Fin5
04/19/24 AQU Mcl40000-c Fin3
08/30/24 SAR Msw Fin7

08/04/24 SAR Mcl40000 Fin1l
11/05/23 GP Msw Fin3

07/05/24 BAQ Mcl30000 Fin4

03/18/23 AQU Msw Fin3
08/25/24 SAR FleetindnB -200k Fin3

McGaughey Il C 09/02/24 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin2

Drysdale N
Terranova, 11 J

Atras R
Dutrow, Jr. R

08/31/24 KD LadiesTfG3 -1500k Fin6
08/23/24 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin8

08/21/24 SAR CIm50000-c Fin3
09/07/24 KD Aoc80000nw2/x Fin8

McGaughey IIl C 07/28/24 SAR BwInGrnG2 -250k Fin4

Abreu J
Kantarmaci |
Morley T
Dutrow, Jr. R
Barker E
Clement C
Morley T
Rice L
Handal R
Jacobson D
Giangiulio M
Brown C

De Paz H
Chatterpaul N
Abreu J
Abreu J
Martin C
Atras R
Handal R
Hills T

Rice L
Dutrow, Jr. R
Sciacca G
Abreu J

De Paz H
Rodriguez R
Casse M
Tagg B

Donk D
Morley T
Atras R

De Paz H
Rodriguez R

Giangiulio M
Schettino D
Jacobson D
De Paz H
Donk D
Ryerson J
Ryerson J
Toscano, Jr. J

Baffert B
Bernardini J
Rodriguez R
Handal R
Atras R
Rodriguez R
Rice L
Bernardini J
Kantarmaci M
De Paz H

Drysdale N
Rice L
Miceli M
Miceli M
Drysdale N
Mott W
Miceli M
Rice L

Casse M

08/15/24 SAR Aoc80000cnd-c Fin3
09/02/24 SAR Mcl40000 Fin5

08/02/24 SAR Mcl75000 Fin9
04/06/24 AQU Msw Finl
08/23/24 SAR Msw Fin4

09/01/24 SAR CIm16000 Fin6
08/11/24 LRL Aoc55000(55-44)cnd-N Fin5
08/11/24 SAR CIm40000-c Fin2

09/02/24 SAR Msw Fin8
07/12/24 MTH Aoc40000nw2/x Fin4

08/31/24 SAR Msw Fin9

09/01/24 SAR Aoc62500nw2$/x-N Fin4
08/21/24 SAR Msw Fin2

04/12/24 AQU Msw Finl

04/27/24 AQU Msw Fin4

09/01/24 SAR Msw Fin3

08/17/24 SAR Aoc45000nw2%/x-N Fin9
09/09/24 FL Msw Fin3

07/14/24 SAR Msw Fin6

08/22/24 SAR Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin6
08/18/24 SAR CIm50000-c Fin6
08/25/24 SAR YaddoHB -200k Fin4
09/04/24 FL Alw24500nw1/b/x Fin2
08/06/24 IND Msw Fin8

08/11/24 SAR Mcl20000 Fin5
08/29/24 DEL SOC 32000 - N Fin5
09/02/24 SAR Msw Fin2

08/10/24 SAR Msw Fin5

09/13/24 BAQ Msw Fin9

07/06/24 LRL Mcl45000(45-36) Fin8
08/23/24 SAR CIm50000nw2/L Fin7
08/31/24 DMR Msw Fin3

08/25/24 SAR Msw Fin8

06/01/24 CD RegretG3 -275k Fin5
09/01/24 SAR CIm16000 Fin5

08/29/24 SAR Msw Fin5

08/04/24 SAR Msw Finl

09/08/24 KD Msw Fin2

08/31/24 KD Alw190000nw1/x Fin2

08/08/24 SAR Mcl75000 Fin3

08/22/24 CNL Msw Fin4

149.47B
:51.23B
:50.47B
:53.11B
:50.32B
:48.63B
:50.47B
:50.29 B
:50.32B
:48.63B
:52.01B
:51.70B
149.01B
:49.01B
:49.81B
:49.94B
:49.26 B
:50.22B
:50.88 B
:50.84B
:48.96 B
149.61B
:149.52B
149.95B
:50.85B
:54.00 B
:48.13B
51.11B
:49.61B
149.46 B
:50.26 B
149.61BG
:50.07B
:49.55B
:50.84B
:49.53B
:51.43B
:48.23B
149.95B
:50.29 B
:50.37B
149.478B
51.11B
149.63 B
:148.00 B
:50.47B
:52.00B
:50.37B
:47.01B
:148.25B
:48.63B
149.19B
:51.01B
:49.00 B
:147.60BG
:50.29B
:50.26 B
149.55 B
:50.21B
:50.36 B
:47.01BG
:148.87 B
14766 BG
:49.81B
:50.60 B
:49.19B
149.49B
:50.66 B
:50.66 B
:48.87B
51.11B
149.01B
:50.11B
:51.01B
:50.43B
:50.24B
:47.01BG
:52.11B
:50.11B
:50.89 B
:50.36 B

1:01.90B
1:03.00B
1:02.01BG
1:02.01BG
1:03.00B
1:04.01BG
:59.81BG
1:03.07B
1:03.00B
:59.81BG
1:02.42B



BELMONT PARK WORKOUT TAB (September 22, 2024)

Summary
Dirt training - Fast
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 32 :36.25 :39.70 :37.95
4 Furlongs 150 :46.61 :54.54 :49.86
5 Furlongs 11 :59.81 1:04.01 1:.02.18
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every effort to ensure the accuracy of the data contained in this publication but is not responsible for errors therein.



